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

can also be found here, along with a workshop area in the 2 plus car garage.

ELMWOOD DEVELOPMENT Move
right into this very well maintained 4
bedroom, 2 bath multi-level home with
newly updated kitchen, carpeting & wa-
terproofed basement. Eating area off
kitchen has sliders to large 2 level deck
off the back..overlooking nicely land-
scaped, half acre+ lot. 2nd full bath off
mudroom & 2 car att. garage with lots
of storage. Must see this one to appre-
ciate. Call Theresa for more details
440-897-2184.

NEW LISTING! NEW LISTING!

SAYBROOK TWP. Beautiful 3 bedroom, 3.5
bath Colonial with a 2-story grand oak stair-
case. First floor includes formal dining room,
eat in kitchen with open style great room & gas
FP & French doors leading to formal living
room, currently used as office. First floor also
includes kitchen eating area with sliders to
stamped patio, a half bath and laundry roo.
Lower level includes a finished family room
with full bath & plenty of room to make a 4th
BR. Also has unfinished side that carpeted with
tons of storage! Upstairs includes large master
bedroom with glamour full bath & 2 more bed-
rooms. Many updates & newer carpeting
throughout! Check it out...call 440-897-2184 for
a showing.

ASHTABULA - Super spacius, updated Colonial
with lots of extras!!! Kitchen has newer counter
tops, ceramic tile & large island w/storage & brak-
fast counter. Kitchen opens uip to great room with
FP; formal dining room; large front living room cur-
rently used as an office or could be used as 1st
floor BR, if needed. 5 BR, 2.5 baths. Finished
basement has bedroom, family room, billiard/rec
room. Basement also icnlues storage room. Doo
off great room leads to enclosed sun room/porch.
12x12 cement patio off of sun room.
Mudroom/laundry on 1st floor & 2 car+att. garage
with storage. This one is a lot of house for the
price. Located on a large scenic lot with woods and
creek in back. This home has everything you
wanted & need!!! Call 440-897-2184 to preview it. 

NEW LISTING! NEW LISTING!

NEW LYME TWP. - Wonderful LARGE,
solid old century-plus house that could be
a show place with a few cosmetic ipdates!
This stately old home has tons of character
& charm. Could be used as a single family
home w/upper living suite or a duplex with
income potential. Lovely woodwork with
many built-ins. Newer, large Kraft Maid
kitchen and wood add on for the furnace.
newer gutters, shingles, baths and some
electric updates. Lot sits right at the GV/PV
school lines. so both buses go by and there
is open enrollment at GV and Jefferson.
This one is amust see for the price $80ʼs!
Call Theresa for details 440-897-2184.

NEW LISTING!
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100 YEARS OF SUCCESS
JEFFERSON                   440-576-2811

VISIT US ON THE WEB AT WWW.MILLERREALTYCO.COM
OR NORTHEASTERNOHIOPROPERTY.COM

3 BDRM,1420 Sq ft home on 50th Street
$13,000 Call Ed 223-1410

51ST Street, 3 bedroom, 1 bath, 1 car garage
$23,900 Call Ed Curie 576-4507

3 Bdrm West 9th ST, $27,500 partially remod-
eled 2 story home.  Call Ed 576-2811

KINGSVILLE, LOG CABIN  on 18+ acres, 2 bed-
rooms, 2 baths,  walk out basement leads to a
stone patio with hot tub.  Free gas heat. Call ED
223-1410

Austinburg. 3 bedroom, shaded Corner lot, wood
stove.  Priced to sell Call Jim 669-2262

4 bedroom century home in village of Jefferson,
grand foyer, 3 gas fireplaces, formal dining room,
gazebo, koi pond, storage sheds, outdoor lighting
$124,000 call Vickie 858-5125

ROAMING SHORES 5 bedroom, 2 bath Bi-Level
with 2 tier deck, Newly renovated.on a corner lot
$145,000 Call Vickie 858-5125

2 orwell, ranch style rental units, 2 bedrooms 1
bath each $149,900 Call Ed 223-1410

ORWELL, 3 Unit rental, corner of 322 & rt 46,
zoned commercial, Formerly corner store at street
level and Apartments up.  Shared driveway, newer
roof. $219,000 Call Ed 576-2811

GENEVA, 4 bedroom home, 20 Acre farm, perfect
for horses, barn many out buildings, pasture and
woods. Zoned residential/commercial $199,900
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

MARTIN
TEAM REALTY

Penny Martin, Broker/Owner & Dale Martin, Owner

Eastlake-$34,900: Looking for an investment opportunity? Look no further! This
2 bedroom 1 bath ranch is the perfect fit! Bring some tools, this one needs some
updating. #3480353

Painesville-$184,900: : Fresh as a flower. This newer colonial is a 4 bedroom
home with 2 1/2 baths. Spacious living room, with formal dining or lovely eat-in
kitchen. Kitchen has plentiful cabinets and flowing design. Full basement for easy
future expansion. 2 car attached garage. Freshly painted and carpeted!  Call today,
this one has room to Bloom! #3483031

Painesville-$210,000: Enjoy 2 story foyer & fam rm, grand staircase, gourmet
EIK w/sunrm,  maple cabinets w/crown molding. Formal dinRm stone frpl. 4 bdrms,
all freshly painted, carpeted, move in cond.  What are you waiting for this home is
so exceptional! #3481450

Geneva-$118,000:BRING ALL OFFERS! THIS IS IT! The feeling of country
w/close access to the freeway. 4 bdrm 2 full bths, 2+ ac. Home completely reno-
vated. 2 car det, full fin bsmnt. New electric, bsmnt water proofing, paint, flooring,
cabinets.  DONʼT miss your chance at a GREAT property in a PRIME LOCATION.
#3468052

Madison-$34,900: This 4 bedroom Bi-level is only steps from Lake Erie. Living rm
open to dining area. Spacious split floor plan offers 2 bedrooms up and 2 bedrooms
down. Family room and utility rm in lower level. Priced to sell. Step up to Sunny
days, and Lake breezes, call today! #3483038

Madison - $44,900:  Feel right at home in this cozy 3 bdrm ranch. Spacious Famrm
w/frpl, sep lvrm, lovely kit w/ rm for table. Fenced yard for your wild things. Shed for
Xtra storage. Needs a little love. Priced to sell/buy today! #3602082

Painesville-$129,900: 3 bdrm 1 1/2 bth ranch w/open floor plan.  Lrg laundry w/cab-
inetry for xtra storage. Bdrm w/ ½  bth. 2 car garg. Nearly ½ ac lot, patio, it does not
get any better than this! Freshly rehabbed & ready for you! #3483035

Mentor-$79,900: In the “Hart” of Mentor remarkable Townhouse w/attached 1 car garage.
2 bedrms and 1 1/2 baths. Kitchen with nice flow to living room and first floor utility.  This
home is in move in condition, rehabbed and fresh paint and flooring. #3482970

30 Years of Proven Sales Ability  | email:abetterway@martinteamrealty.net   www.martinteam.net
HIGH IN SALES, NOT IN PRESSURE. 

1-855-428-9700 or 440-428-9700

WE WILL NOT SELL YOU A HOUSE. WE WILL HELP YOU BUY A HOME.

Wickliffe-$29,900:  Low to no maintenance is the ticket with
this sweet brick townhouse located in Wickliffe. Close to
everything, this home features 2 bedrooms and a bath and
a half. #3472089

Jefferson-$33,000: Experience country living in this Priced To
Sell ranch! 3br/1.5ba ranch on 5 ac lrg eat-in kit w/oak cabinets.
Vaulted ceiling, covered deck, master bath 2-car detached
garage. #3463472

Ashtabula-$29,900: The best things come in small packages.
Move right in to this cozy 3 bdrm, 1 bth, 1 floor easy living.
Newly updated close to shopping and freeways. #3473832

Madison-$127,775: Spacious 3 bdrm, 2 bth ranch home on nearly 2 ac in prime
Madison locale near Village but, very country. 2 car att garg & corner frpl assures
you can stay warm on these cold winter nights.   #3466855

REDUCED

REDUCED

Madison-$81,900: Desirable Chapel Grove Estates home
offers 3 bdrms, 2 att grg, c/a, big yard yet small cul-de-sac.
You can have the area youʼve desired, the house youʼve
wanted at a price you can afford.  #3466219

NEW

NEW NEW

NEW NEW

REDUCED

NEW

NEW
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 PORT CONNEAUT
 FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

 www.portconnfcu.com

 1002 Broad St., Conneaut
 440-593-7350

 4220 Main Avenue, Ashtabula
 440-992-7181

Old Reserve

1 LAWYERS ROW • JEFFERSON, OH 44047
OFFICE 440-576-6985

DENNY RUCK
Office: (440) 576-6985

Give Denny a call at (440) 812-5245
Or E-mail me at: dennyruck@gmail.com

CAROL FULWILER
Office: (440) 576-6985

Call Carol at (440) 969-0674
Or E-mail me at: cfulwiler@hotmail.com
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